

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: C.R.P.Nos.3160 of 2024 and 1567 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 10.03.2026 finally. It is made clear that if there is no representation on behalf of the petitioners on the next date of hearing, the interim order granted earlier stands vacated. _____ RRN, J NIT	